
Fall Semester Starting Date Ending Date

Transfer Applications (Average and Scoring Fall Semester) Monday, 2 July 2018 Friday, 20 July 2018

Evaluation of Transfer Applications (Fall Semester) Monday, 23 July 2018 Friday, 27 July 2018

Transfer Applications Announcement (Fall Semester) Tuesday, 31 July 2018 Tuesday, 31 July 2018

Transfer Applications Final Registration (Fall Semester) Wednesday, 1 August 2018 Friday, 3 August 2018

Religious Holiday - Eid al-Adha (Feast of the Sacrifice) (Eve) Monday, 20 August 2018 Monday, 20 August 2018

Religious Holiday - Eid al-Adha (Feast of the Sacrifice) Tuesday, 21 August 2018 Friday, 24 August 2018

Victory Day Thursday, 30 August 2018 Thursday, 30 August 2018

Transition Applications (Fall Semester) Monday, 3 September 2018 Friday, 7 September 2018

Transition Applications Announcement (Fall Semester) Tuesday, 11 September 2018 Tuesday, 11 September 2018

Transition Applications Announcement and Final Registration (Fall Semester) Wednesday, 12 September 2018 Wednesday, 12 September 2018

Transfer Applications (Additional-1 Clause Fall Semester) Wednesday, 1 August 2018 Wednesday, 12 September 2018

Evaluation of Transfer Applications (Additional-1 Clause Fall Semester) Thursday, 13 September 2018 Monday, 17 September 2018

Transfer Applications Announcement (Additional-1 Clause Fall Semester) Wednesday, 19 September 2018 Wednesday, 19 September 2018

Transfer Applications Final Registration (Additional-1 Clause Fall Semester) Thursday, 20 September 2018 Friday, 21 September 2018

Double Major/Minor Applications Monday, 10 September 2018 Thursday, 13 September 2018

Evaluation Result Announcement and Course Registration of Double Major/Minor Applications Monday, 17 September 2018 Friday, 21 September 2018

Course Registration Monday, 24 September 2018 Friday, 5 October 2018

Registration Freezing Monday, 24 September 2018 Friday, 28 September 2018

Beginning of Fall Semester Courses Monday, 8 October 2018 Friday, 11 January 2019

Course Drop, Add Monday, 22 October 2018 Friday, 26 October 2018

Republic Day

Mid-Term Exams Saturday, 24 November 2018 Saturday, 1 December 2018

Entry and Announcement of Midterm Exam Results Saturday, 24 November 2018 Friday, 7 December 2018

Midterm Exam Excuse Exam Applications Saturday, 24 November 2018 Tuesday, 11 December 2018

Mid-Term Exam Score Appeals Saturday, 24 November 2018 Wednesday, 12 December 2018

Midterm Exam Excuse Exams Monday, 17 December 2018 Friday, 21 December 2018

New Year Holiday

Final Exams Of Fall Semester Wednesday, 16 January 2019 Saturday, 26 January 2019

Entry and Announcement of Fall Term Final Exam Results Wednesday, 16 January 2019 Saturday, 2 February 2019

Final Exam Score Appeals Monday, 4 February 2019 Wednesday, 6 February 2019

Fall Term Retake Exams Monday, 11 February 2019 Friday, 15 February 2019

Entry and Announcement of Fall Term Retake Exam Results Monday, 11 February 2019 Wednesday, 20 February 2019

Examination Documents Submission for Dean's Office / Departments Wednesday, 16 January 2019 Saturday, 2 March 2019

Mid-Term Break Monday, 28 January 2019 Monday, 25 February 2019

Spring Semester Starting Date Ending Date

Transfer Applications (Average and Scoring Spring Semester) Monday, 4 February 2019 Friday, 15 February 2019

Evaluation of Transfer Applications (Spring Semester) Monday, 18 February 2019 Thursday, 21 February 2019

Transfer Applications Announcement (Spring Semester)

Transfer Applications Final Registration (Spring Semester) Monday, 25 February 2019 Thursday, 28 February 2019

Transfer Applications (Additional-1 Clause Spring Semester) Monday, 14 January 2019 Wednesday, 20 February 2019

Evaluation of Transfer Applications (Additional-1 Clause Spring Semester) Thursday, 21 February 2019 Friday, 22 February 2019

Transfer Applications Announcement (Additional-1 Clause Spring Semester)

Transfer Applications Final Registration (Additional-1 Clause Spring Semester) Monday, 25 February 2019 Friday, 1 March 2019

Registration Renewal Monday, 4 February 2019 Friday, 1 March 2019

Course Registration Monday, 18 February 2019 Friday, 1 March 2019

Registration Freezing Monday, 18 February 2019 Friday, 22 February 2019

Transition Applications (Spring Semester) Monday, 18 February 2019 Wednesday, 20 February 2019

Transition Applications Announcement and Final Registration (Spring Semester) Thursday, 21 February 2019 Friday, 22 February 2019

Double Major/Minor Applications Monday, 18 February 2019 Tuesday, 19 February 2019

Evaluation Result Announcement and Course Registration of Double Major/Minor Applications Wednesday, 20 February 2019 Friday, 22 February 2019

Beginning of Spring Semester Courses Monday, 25 February 2019 Friday, 31 May 2019

Course Drop, Add Monday, 4 March 2019 Friday, 8 March 2019

Mid-Term Exam Saturday, 13 April 2019 Saturday, 20 April 2019

National Sovereignty and Children's Day

Labor and Solidarity Day

Entry and Announcement of Midterm Exam Results Saturday, 13 April 2019 Friday, 26 April 2019

Midterm Exam Excuse Exam Applications Saturday, 13 April 2019 Monday, 22 April 2019

Mid-Term Exam Score Appeals Saturday, 13 April 2019 Thursday, 2 May 2019

Midterm Exam Excuse Exam Wednesday, 24 April 2019 Friday, 26 April 2019

Ramadan Feast ( Eve 1/2 Day )

Ramadan Feast Wednesday, 5 June 2019 Friday, 7 June 2019

Final Exams Of Spring Semester Monday, 10 June 2019 Saturday, 22 June 2019

Entry and Announcement of Final Exam Results Monday, 10 June 2019 Friday, 5 July 2019

Final Exam Score Appeals Monday, 10 June 2019 Wednesday, 26 June 2019

Retake Exams Monday, 1 July 2019 Friday, 5 July 2019

Martyrs and Democracy Day

Entry and Announcement of Spring Term Retake Exam Results Monday, 8 July 2019 Wednesday, 17 July 2019

Examination Documents Submission for Dean's Office / Departments Monday, 10 June 2019 Friday, 2 August 2019

Registration Renewal Monday, 10 June 2019 Friday, 6 September 2019

Summer Term Starting Date Ending Date

Application for Summer School Monday, 8 July 2019 Wednesday, 10 July 2019

Announcement Of Classes For Summer School

Registration for Summer School Friday, 12 July 2019 Friday, 12 July 2019

Starting and Ending Of Courses Tuesday, 16 July 2019 Thursday, 5 September 2019

Final Exams Of Summer School Monday, 9 September 2019 Wednesday, 11 September 2019

Entry and Announcement of Summer School Exam Scores Monday, 9 September 2019 Friday, 13 September 2019

Submission of Exam Results and Documents Monday, 9 September 2019 Wednesday, 18 September 2019

Tuesday, 4 June 2019

Monday, 15 July 2019

Thursday, 11 July 2019

Monday, 29 October 2018

Tuesday, 1 January 2019

Friday, 22 February 2019

Monday, 25 February 2019

Tuesday, 23 April 2019

Wednesday, 1 May 2019


